
Date Day of Week Home/Away School Time  

3/10/2016 Thursday Away 

(Scrimmage) 

Warren County 4:30  

3/29/2016 Tuesday Home Liberty 4:00  

3/31/2016 Thursday Away  Brentsville 4:30  

4/5/2016 Tuesday Home Kettle Run 4:30  

4/6/2016 Wednesday Home John Champe 4:30  

4/7/2016 Thursday Away Eastern View 4:30  

4/12/2016 Tuesday Away Culpeper 4:30  

4/13/2016 Wednesday Away Freedom 4:30  

4/26/2016 Tuesday Home Brentsville 4:30  

4/27/2016 Wednesday Away John Champe 4:30  

TBA  Home  Eastern View 4:30  

TBA  Home Culpeper 4:30  

5/9/2016 Monday Away Kettle Run 4:30  

5/11/2016 Friday Home Freedom 5:00  

5/12/2016 Thursday Away Liberty 4:30  

5/16/2016 Monday Higher Seed Conference 22 Team 

Tournament – Semi-

Finals 

1 vs 4 or 2 vs 3 

  

5/17/2016 Tuesday  Higher Seed Conference 22 Team 

Tournament – Finals 

  

5/18/2016 Wednesday KRHS Conference 22 Singles 

Tournament 

  

5/19/2016 Thursday KRHS Conference 22 Doubles 

Tournament 

  



5/23/2016 Monday TBA Region 4A West Singles 

and Doubles – Round 1 

Singles – 11:00 am 

Doubles – 1:00 pm 

5/24/2016 Tuesday TBA Region 4A West Singles 

and Doubles – Day 2 

Singles Quarter – 11:00 am 

Doubles Quarter – 1:00 pm 

Singles Semi – 3:00 pm 

5/25/2016 Wednesday TBA Region 4A West Singles 

and Doubles – Day 3 

Singles  Champ - 11:00 am 

Doubles Semi – 1:00 pm 

Doubles Champ – 3:00 pm 

5/27/2016 Friday Higher Seed Region 4A West Team 

Tournament – Play - in 

  

5/30/2016 Monday Higher Seed Region 4A West Team 

Tournament – Quarter 

Finals 

  

6/1/2016 Wednesday Higher Seed Region 4A West Team 

Tournament – Semi-

Finals 

  

6/3/2016 Friday Higher Seed Region 4A West Team 

Tournament – Finals 

  

6/6-

11/2016 

Monday - 

Saturday 

Liberty 

University 

VSHL Spring Jubilee 4A 

State Championships – 

Team, Singles, and 

Doubles 

  

 


